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Public Daily Incident Report

Report Number

25-2581

25-2582

25-2583
25-2584
25-2585

25-2586

25-2587

25-2588

25-2589
25-2590
25-2591

25-2592

25-2593

Agency: GUPD

Date: 09/14/2025 00:00 to 9/14/2025 23:59

Modifying

Incident Type .
yp Circumstance

415 - DISTURBING
NOISE/OTHER

415 - DISTURBING

NOISE/OTHER MUsIc

ALARM - ALARM AUDIBLE ALARM

ALARM - ALARM AUDIBLE ALARM
(88 - SPECIAL DETAIL
C88 - SPECIAL DETAIL

911 -911 DISCONNECT CELL DISCONNECT

SMCC - CITY CODE
VIOLATION

VC - VEHICLE CODE
VIOLATION

C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
CITIZN - CITIZEN CONTACT
AOD - ASSIST OTHER DEPT
BOL - BOL INFORMATION

23152 - DRUNK DRIVER

CTW - CHECK THE
WELFARE

Location

1085 ESCALANTE ST

4589 TWELFTH ST

1050 PERALTA ST

1050 PERALTA ST

APPROX LOC: 410 GUADALUPE ST
1099 GUADALUPE ST

APPROX LOC:4605 FIFTH ST

1185 PACHECO ST

1099 GUADALUPE ST

843 GUADALUPE ST
770 GUADALUPE ST
211 PRESCOTT LN
4490 TENTH ST

W MAIN ST / SIMAS RD

1104 OLIVERA ST

9/15/2025 7:00:01 AM

Apt

Dispo

HF

UL

1D
1D
HF
HF

HD

HF

CcT

HF
HF
oT
uL

HD

HF



